
Community Centre

Boughey
Arms

3

GP

Hall

8

138.6m

3

11

7
16

10

20

6

CH
UR

CH
 B

AN
K

1

13

1

4

5

NEW ROAD

PH

Castle Hill

Adult Centre

Allotment Gardens

2

13a

6a

The Old
Coach House

12

14a

379800.000000

379800.000000

379900.000000

379900.000000

350
900

.00
00

00

350
900

.00
00

00

351
000

.00
00

00

351
000

.00
00

00

351
100

.00
00

00

351
100

.00
00

00

This map is reproduced from the Ordnance Survey material
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